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2018-2019 Kimberly Papermakers Dance Team- Contact List  

Athlete Grade Address Athlete  Cell / Email Parent(s) Parent(s) Cell  Parent(s) Email 

Aarilyn Boire 9 
W6431 Sonny Dr 
Menasha, WI 54952 

920-277-2206 
22aboire@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Krista Gleason 920-460-7034 gleasonkrista@gmail.com 

Mackenzie Bootz 9 

1829 E John St 
Appleton, WI 54915 
 
W6367 Lakeview Ct 
Menasha, WI 54952 

920-572-7811 
22mbootz@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Jacque Bootz 
 
David Bootz 

Jacque:  920-450-0676 
 
David:  920-810-5285 

 
jacqueb@experthomes.com 
 
david.bootz2@gmail.com 
 

Rebekah Brennan 12 W5719 Mase Ct 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-460-5699 
rabbitbgb@gmail.com 

Jim Brennan 
 
Christine Brennan 

Jim:  920-241-5006 
 
Christine:  920-450-7803 

jcbrennan4@gmail.com 

Emma Brunsell 9 
W5836 Easter Lily Drive 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-636-5031 
emmabrunsell@gmail.com 

Eric Brunsell 
 
Melissa Brunsell 

Eric:  608-780-8594 
 
Melissa:  920-202-3035 

mbrunsell@gmail.com 

Amanda Buechel 11 

N324 Eastowne Ct 
Appleton, WI 54915 
 
116 Hidden Ridges Circle 
Combined Locks, WI 54113 

920-750-0999 
abuechel20@gmail.com 

Michelle Buechel 
 
Patrick Buechel 

Michelle:  920-858-2318 
 
Patrick:  920-843-1059 

mbuech110@aol.com 
 
wiaaref@yahoo.com 
 
Gcloud911@gmail.com 

Olivia Buss 10 

1865 Forest Glen Rd 
Neenah, WI 54956  
After Sept: 
856 Thelosen Dr 
Kimberly, WI 54136 

920-574-6980 
livbuss03@gmail.com 

Chad Buss 
 
Lori Buss 

Chad:  920-585-2678 
 
Lori:  920-585-2926 

cbuss10@new.rr.com 
 
lauralbuss@sbcglobal.net 

Ella Campbell 9 

W2530 Fieldside Ct  
Appleton, WI 54915 
 
N9113 Petunia Court 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-585-7336 
ellacampbell5124@gmail.com 

Kelly (Mom) 
Tim (Dad) 
Ryan (Stepdad) 
Amie (Stepmom) 

Kelly:  920-277-5962 
Tim:  920-915-6504 
Ryan:  920-205-4728 
Amie:  920-915-7197 

vandeual@hotmail.com 
 

timcampbellnc@yahoo.com 
 

ryankellymccartney0320@hotm
ail.com 
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Marissa Chamberlain 9 
N9573 Jade Ct 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-221-6988 
22mchamberlain@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
 

Pete Chamberlain 
 
Melissa 
Chamberlain 

Pete:  715-432-2972 
 
Melissa:  715-297-1356 

pchamberlain@Azco-Inc.com 
 
missyac2003@yahoo.com 

Gabby Congemi 10 
W5841 Easter Lily Dr 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-737-1477 
gabriellacongemi@yahoo.com 

Dave Congemi 
 
Shelley Congemi 

Dave:  920-321-8612 
 
Shelley:  920-362-2607 

dcongemi@hotmail.com 
 
sacongemi@yahoo.com 

Nickenzie Day 9 
W5421 Hidden Trail Ln 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-687-1257 
1nday@att.net 
22nday@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Jason Day 
 
Jill Day 

Jill:  920-422-2275 

5days@att.net 
 
days6@yahoo.com 
 
days6@att.net 

Kenzie Josephs 12 
W2596 Block Rd 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-841-2861 
19mjosephs@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Joshua Josephs 
 
Terri Josephs 

Joshua:  920-378-6906 
 
Terri:  920-378-6907 

josepte@att.net 

Alexandra Malsavage 10 
416 S. James St. 
Kimberly, WI 54136 

920-574-7478 
21amalsavage@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Dan Malsavage 
 
Tracy Malsavage 

Dan:  920-809-2620 
 
Tracy:  920-788-6463 

dmalsavage@new.rr.com 
 
tmalsavage@new.rr.com 

Mya Pappano 9 
N379 Fieldside Ln 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-540-8807 
22mpappano@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Jenifer Huss Jenifer:  920-843-8646 j.s.pappano@hotmail.com 

Hadley Reick 9 N8970 Willow Lane 
Menasha, WI 54952 

920-716-8203 
hreick2003@gmail.com 

Becky Sonnleitner 
 
Jason Sonnleitner 
(Stepdad) 
 
Mike Reick (Dad) 

Becky:  920-716-2604 
 
Jason:  920-850-6494 
 
Mike:  920-470-8519 

ykcebtwo@gmail.com 

Kylie Ross 10 
303 Matthew Street 
Kimberly, WI 54136 

920-422-2552 
dcsupergirl59@gmail.com 

Mark Ross 
 
Pam Ross 

Mark:  920-422-0232 
 
Pam:  920-422-0231 

markross315@gmail.com 
 
emailpamross@gmail.com 
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Fayth Rudolph 11 

W6055 Cornflower Dr 
Appleton, WI 54915 
 
728 Lang Way 
Kimberly, WI 54136 

920-427-4394 
faythrudolph@yahoo.com 

Jason Rudolph 
 
Charity Herron 
 
Scott Herron 

Jason:  920-750-4314 
 
Charity:  920-750-4394 
 
Scott:  262-308-7268 

jrudolph2278@gmail.com 
 
carudolph@hotmail.com 
jewelsbycharity@yahoo.com 
 
scott005@live.com 

Hannah Smith 10 
N9413 Emily Ln 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-810-9207 
21hsmith@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Daryl Smith 
 
Shanon Smith 

Daryl:  920-915-2043 
 
Shanon:  920-707-7637 

dsmith34@att.net 

Makenna Smith 10 
1306 Lavender Ln 
Kimberly, WI 54136 

920-378-8062 
21msmith@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Gary Smith 
 
Christian Smith  

Gary:  920-216-1364 
 
Christian:  920-540-7468 

gsmiffer@gmail.com 
 
xtian3412@gmail.com 

Olivia Swanson 10 334 N Roger St 
Kimberly, WI 54136 

920-716-3756 
21oswanson@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Curt Swanson 
 
Stacy Swanson 

Curt:  920-419-1325 
 
Stacy:  920-750-9843 

staacer24@new.rr.com 

Paige Toppins 11 
1308 S. Ritger Street 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-460-4804 
ptoppins02@gmail.com 

Dan Clyde 
 
Rachael Clyde 

Dan:  920-619-4551 
 
Rachael:  920-740-0284 

mushnose83@yahoo.com 

Allison Vanevenhoven 10 
N8932 Harrisville Dr 
Menasha, WI 54952 

920-659-2618 
21avanevenhoven@kimberly.k12.
wi.us 

Todd 
Vanevenhoven 
 
Althea 
Vanevenhoven 

Todd:  920-284-0447 
 
Althea:  920-915-8514 

vanevenhoven@new.rr.com 
 
avanevenhoven@kimberly.k12.
wi.us 

Anna Wilcox 9 
251 S Walnut St 
Kimberly, WI 54136 

920-659-8147 
22awilcox@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Mike Wilcox 
 
Becky Pranghofer 

Mike:  920-277-2737 
 
Becky:  920-277-9057 

mwilcox@new.rr.com 
 
beckywilcox76@gmail.com 

Madelyn Williamson 9 
W5977 Sweet William Dr 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-574-4340 
22mwilliamson@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Paul Williamson 
 
Sara Williamson 

Paul:  920-205-9652 
 
Sara:  920-915-1922 

swilliamson5977@gmail.com 
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Natalie Zimmerman 9 
N131 Coop Rd. 
Appleton, WI 54915 

920-809-5675 
22nzimmerman@kimberly.k12.wi.us 

Paul Zimmerman 
 
Jami Zimmerman 

Paul:  920-284-5612 
 
Jami:  920-284-5202 

paul.zimmerman@albint.com 
 
jr_zimmerman@hotmail.com 

Coach Kelly Van Noie 
W4870 Spring Hill Dr 
Sherwood, WI 

920-205-2920 
kelmjdance01@gmail.com 

   

Coach Katie Arnold 
501 Appletree Lane 
Little Chute, WI  

920-464-0483 
schuh.katie10@yahoo.com 

   

Coach Emily Loux 
512 E Tallgrass Dr 
Appleton, WI 54913 

920-284-6385 
emily.loux3@gmail.com 

   

 


